
                                       Silverwood Invitational
                           Silverwood County Park - Hosted by Edgerton HS
                                         Edgerton, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2004  Madeline Dehnert              11  Jefferson                     22:10.9  7:09 
      2      9949  Gracee Langer                 11  Edgerton                      22:16.6  7:11 
      3      9950  Holly Hazeltine               12  Edgerton                      22:29.9  7:15 
      4    2 2009  Olivia Jennrich               12  Jefferson                     22:38.8  7:18 
      5    3 1964  Jer'Novia Hermanson           12  Evansville                    23:18.4  7:31 
      6    4 2015  Madeleine Luebbe              10  Jefferson                     23:38.4  7:37 
      7    5 1972  Brooklyn Nipple                9  Evansville                    24:07.0  7:46 
      8      2046  Angelina Preuss                9  Milton                        24:17.9  7:50 
      9      2071  Bailey LeRoy                  10  Palmyra-Eagle                 24:35.4  7:55 
     10    6 1967  Summer Larson                  9  Evansville                    24:47.5  7:59 
     11    7 1975  Hannah Tachon                  9  Evansville                    24:47.8  7:59 
     12    8 1897  Rachel Hatter                  9  Brodhead/Juda                 24:52.9  8:01 
     13    9 2016  Addy Nelson                   11  Jefferson                     25:13.9  8:08 
     14   10 1955  Saffron Blume                 11  Evansville                    25:19.7  8:10 
     15   11 2018  Anneka Schuld                 10  Jefferson                     25:22.7  8:11 
     16   12 2005  Mackenzie Denton              12  Jefferson                     25:37.4  8:15 
     17   13 1890  Madi Brown                    12  Brodhead/Juda                 25:43.1  8:17 
     18      2087  Hannah Treinen                 9  Parkview                      25:47.5  8:19 
     19   14 1978  Lilian Von Allmen             10  Evansville                    25:51.6  8:20 
     20   15 2020  Lexi Weinbrenner              12  Jefferson                     26:01.9  8:23 
     21   16 1903  Isabelle Yoshida               9  Brodhead/Juda                 26:02.6  8:23 
     22   17 1889  Olivia Brooks                  8  Brodhead/Juda                 26:13.1  8:27 
     23   18 1866  Madaline Luety                10  Beloit Turner                 26:13.3  8:27 
     24   19 1974  Parker Stuart                  9  Evansville                    26:19.9  8:29 
     25      2042  Gracie Carlson                10  Milton                        26:36.0  8:34 
     26      2072  Anna Snorek                   12  Palmyra-Eagle                 26:46.5  8:38 
     27      2043  Jennifer Jacobs               10  Milton                        27:43.2  8:56 
     28   20 1902  Serena Santiago               11  Brodhead/Juda                 27:54.0  8:59 
     29   21 1868  Brijit Mosher                 12  Beloit Turner                 28:21.7  9:08 
     30      2086  Serenity Pautsch              10  Parkview                      28:28.8  9:10 
     31   22 1891  Ciarrah Condon                 8  Brodhead/Juda                 28:38.6  9:14 
     32      2051  Addison Tranter               12  Milton                        28:45.5  9:16 
     33      2084  Bella Kovac                   12  Parkview                      29:08.2  9:23 
     34   23 1865  Devlyn Halverson              12  Beloit Turner                 29:21.0  9:27 
     35      2069  Carly Boyle                   12  Palmyra-Eagle                 29:45.2  9:35 
     36   24 1867  Olivia Moore                  --  Beloit Turner                 29:48.8  9:36 
     37   25 1864  Grace Griinke                 11  Beloit Turner                 30:03.6  9:41 
     38   26 1861  Ella Bessel                    9  Beloit Turner                 31:21.7 10:06 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Jefferson                                  (23:49.0  119:04.7 3:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Madeline Dehnert          11 22:10.9
       2      2  Olivia Jennrich           12 22:38.8
       3      4  Madeleine Luebbe          10 23:38.4
       4      9  Addy Nelson               11 25:13.9
       5     11  Anneka Schuld             10 25:22.7
       6   ( 12) Mackenzie Denton          12 25:37.4
       7   ( 15) Lexi Weinbrenner          12 26:01.9

       2.    31  Evansville                                 (24:28.1  122:20.4 2:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jer'Novia Hermanson       12 23:18.4
       2      5  Brooklyn Nipple            9 24:07.0
       3      6  Summer Larson              9 24:47.5
       4      7  Hannah Tachon              9 24:47.8
       5     10  Saffron Blume             11 25:19.7
       6   ( 14) Lilian Von Allmen         10 25:51.6
       7   ( 19) Parker Stuart              9 26:19.9

       3.    74  Brodhead/Juda                              (26:09.2  130:45.7 3:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Rachel Hatter              9 24:52.9
       2     13  Madi Brown                12 25:43.1
       3     16  Isabelle Yoshida           9 26:02.6
       4     17  Olivia Brooks              8 26:13.1
       5     20  Serena Santiago           11 27:54.0
       6   ( 22) Ciarrah Condon             8 28:38.6

       4.   111  Beloit Turner                              (28:45.7  143:48.4 3:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Madaline Luety            10 26:13.3
       2     21  Brijit Mosher             12 28:21.7
       3     23  Devlyn Halverson          12 29:21.0
       4     24  Olivia Moore              -- 29:48.8
       5     25  Grace Griinke             11 30:03.6
       6   ( 26) Ella Bessel                9 31:21.7
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      1962  Irene Gallagher               11  Evansville                    25:12.8  8:07 
      2    1 2017  Ashley Osorio-Ramirez         12  Jefferson                     26:21.3  8:29 
      3      1870  Makena Whitt                  12  Beloit Turner                 27:10.9  8:45 
      4    2 2019  Annie Utrie                   12  Jefferson                     27:58.0  9:01 
      5    3 2006  Savanah Frohmader             10  Jefferson                     27:59.9  9:01 
      6      9947  Jaleah Zielke                  9  Edgerton                      28:03.9  9:02 
      7    4 2007  Sofia Frohmader               10  Jefferson                     28:05.9  9:03 
      8    5 2013  Reise Kopelke                 10  Jefferson                     28:11.4  9:05 
      9    6 2011  Kateri Kawleski               12  Jefferson                     28:17.5  9:07 
     10    7 2012  Kiernan Kawleski              11  Jefferson                     28:17.5  9:07 
     11      1969  Alliyah McComb                12  Evansville                    29:13.2  9:25 
     12      2008  Peyton Greving                10  Jefferson                     29:24.6  9:28 
     13      9948  Maddie Hessling                9  Edgerton                      29:35.7  9:32 
     14      2010  Violet Jennrich                9  Jefferson                     30:51.8  9:57 
     15      1862  Aspen Burner                  10  Beloit Turner                 31:21.4 10:06 
     16      1958  Chloe Crans                    9  Evansville                    31:45.2 10:14 
     17      1896  Madison Hatter                10  Brodhead/Juda                 32:02.5 10:19 
     18      2014  Kylah Krahn                   10  Jefferson                     32:19.7 10:25 
     19      9946  Gerry Casper                  11  Edgerton                      35:16.5 11:22 
     20      1863  Carley Dalton                 10  Beloit Turner                 36:16.2 11:41 
     21      2047  Lillian Raby                  11  Milton                        36:43.1 11:50 
     22      2044  Holly Moe                     10  Milton                        37:38.3 12:07 
     23      1899  Penelope Logan                 8  Brodhead/Juda                 37:44.1 12:09 
     24      2045  Kennedy Pelz                  10  Milton                        42:26.2 13:40 
     25      2049  Hayden Rotzoll                10  Milton                        42:43.3 13:46 
     9/19/2024  9:45PM
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Jefferson                                  (27:43.3  138:36.5 1:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ashley Osorio-Ramirez     12 26:21.3
       2      2  Annie Utrie               12 27:58.0
       3      3  Savanah Frohmader         10 27:59.9
       4      4  Sofia Frohmader           10 28:05.9
       5      5  Reise Kopelke             10 28:11.4
       6   (  6) Kateri Kawleski           12 28:17.5
       7   (  7) Kiernan Kawleski          11 28:17.5
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      2079  Ida Arnold                7  Parkview                            12:12.3  7:52 
      2    1 1966  Cecelia Kilburg           6  Evansville                          12:44.2  8:12 
      3    2 1980  Kiley Wallisch            6  Evansville                          13:17.0  8:34 
      4      2074  Auri Tortomasi            8  Palmyra-Eagle                       13:22.5  8:37 
      5    3 1925  Ava Kinderman             7  Edgerton                            13:39.2  8:48 
      6    4 1961  Rosalie Egan              6  Evansville                          13:41.7  8:49 
      7    5 1973  Kaliyah Sharp             7  Evansville                          13:47.5  8:53 
      8    6 1929  Katherine Rittenhouse     6  Edgerton                            13:47.7  8:53 
      9      2081  Lily Beal                 8  Parkview                            13:54.6  8:58 
     10    7 1898  Hayden Lewis-Usher        8  Brodhead/Juda                       13:59.5  9:01 
     11    8 1895  Josie Hatter              8  Brodhead/Juda                       14:28.7  9:20 
     12    9 1979  Avery Wagner              7  Evansville                          14:34.5  9:23 
     13   10 1963  Jane Gallagher            7  Evansville                          14:52.9  9:35 
     14   11 1965  Addie Johnson             7  Evansville                          15:11.9  9:48 
     15      2085  Avigale Pautsch           8  Parkview                            15:14.9  9:49 
     16   12 1931  Lily Zaremba              6  Edgerton                            15:17.5  9:51 
     17   13 2102  Lucy Luety                6  Turner Middle School                15:31.5 10:00 
     18   14 1926  Lily Kluck                7  Edgerton                            15:36.0 10:03 
     19   15 1901  Myka Rufer                7  Brodhead/Juda                       15:38.0 10:04 
     20      2070  Laura Boyle               8  Palmyra-Eagle                       15:49.1 10:11 
     21      1970  Bristol Melville          6  Evansville                          16:02.7 10:20 
     22   16 2106  Mila Stowers              6  Turner Middle School                16:03.1 10:20 
     23   17 1921  Ellie Cunningham          7  Edgerton                            16:07.3 10:23 
     24      9943  Greta McMillan            8  Milton XC Club                      16:09.1 10:24 
     25      1957  Jennifer Cortes           6  Evansville                          16:10.1 10:25 
     26   18 1922  Jane Cunningham           6  Edgerton                            16:10.3 10:25 
     27   19 1928  Camryn Miller             7  Edgerton                            16:37.9 10:43 
     28      1923  Evelyn Fjelstad           6  Edgerton                            16:39.9 10:44 
     29      1960  Addison Dowdy             6  Evansville                          17:07.1 11:02 
     30   20 1900  Booklyn Painter           8  Brodhead/Juda                       17:46.1 11:27 
     31   21 2101  Maliya Lofton             6  Turner Middle School                17:51.0 11:30 
     32      1968  Kaelyn Malterer           8  Evansville                          17:51.2 11:30 
     33   22 2100  Rylan Christophersen      8  Turner Middle School                18:06.2 11:40 
     34   23 2104  Greer O'Connor            6  Turner Middle School                18:38.2 12:00 
     35      1930  Harper Schmitz            6  Edgerton                            19:11.7 12:22 
     36   24 1887  Jailynn Amundson          8  Brodhead/Juda                       19:42.4 12:42 
     37      1927  Atalissa Luchsinger       6  Edgerton                            19:51.9 12:48 
     38   25 2103  Kaylee Myers              8  Turner Middle School                19:53.9 12:49 
     39      1924  Immajin Johnson           6  Edgerton                            20:32.5 13:14 
     9/19/2024  9:45PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Evansville                                 (13:37.0  68:04.9 1:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cecelia Kilburg            6 12:44.2
       2      2  Kiley Wallisch             6 13:17.0
       3      4  Rosalie Egan               6 13:41.7
       4      5  Kaliyah Sharp              7 13:47.5
       5      9  Avery Wagner               7 14:34.5
       6   ( 10) Jane Gallagher             7 14:52.9
       7   ( 11) Addie Johnson              7 15:11.9

       2.    52  Edgerton                                   (14:53.6  74:27.7 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ava Kinderman              7 13:39.2
       2      6  Katherine Rittenhouse      6 13:47.7
       3     12  Lily Zaremba               6 15:17.5
       4     14  Lily Kluck                 7 15:36.0
       5     17  Ellie Cunningham           7 16:07.3
       6   ( 18) Jane Cunningham            6 16:10.3
       7   ( 19) Camryn Miller              7 16:37.9

       3.    74  Brodhead/Juda                              (16:19.0  81:34.7 5:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Hayden Lewis-Usher         8 13:59.5
       2      8  Josie Hatter               8 14:28.7
       3     15  Myka Rufer                 7 15:38.0
       4     20  Booklyn Painter            8 17:46.1
       5     24  Jailynn Amundson           8 19:42.4

       4.    95  Turner Middle School                       (17:14.0  86:10.0 3:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lucy Luety                 6 15:31.5
       2     16  Mila Stowers               6 16:03.1
       3     21  Maliya Lofton              6 17:51.0
       4     22  Rylan Christophersen       8 18:06.2
       5     23  Greer O'Connor             6 18:38.2
       6   ( 25) Kaylee Myers               8 19:53.9


